MC14020B
2
TRUTH TABLE
Clock Reset Output State
0 No Change
0 Advance to Next State
X 1 All Outputs are Low

Q7
Q5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14020BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC14020BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14020BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14020BDTG TSSOP−16* 96 Units / Rail
MC14020BFELG SOEIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.